
Resultat TBK KM 2015

Flerskrov   Fleet

Sailed: 3, Discards: 1, To count: 2, Entries: 2, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName Vårracet Ingmarsö 
runt

Ingmarsö race 
1

Ingmarsö race 
2

Kålö Höstkapp 
1

Kålö Höstkapp 
2

Total Nett

1st Hummingbird Seaon 96 SWE 3 Johan Grim (3.0 
DNC)

1.0 3.0 DNS 7.0 4.0

2nd Gunpowder 
3

Dragonfly 32 
SuperSport

SWE 
10

Christer 
Rygaard

1.0 (3.0 DNS) 3.0 DNS 7.0 4.0

Kölbåt Fleet

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 34, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName Vårracet Ingmarsö 
runt

Ingmarsö 
race 1

Ingmarsö 
race 2

Kålö 
Höstkapp 1

Kålö 
Höstkapp 2

Total Nett

1st Slaghöken First 34.7 SWE 
97941

Joakim Bergkvist (3.0) 1.0 1.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 12.0 9.0

2nd Clair de Lune Smaragd S 133 Niclas Wik 4.0 3.0 2.0 4.0 (13.0) 6.0 32.0 19.0

3rd Fifty-Fifty Albin Ballad S 556 Johan Furbäck 5.0 2.0 5.0 7.0 (19.0) 8.0 46.0 27.0

4th Invincible Omega 42 S 59 Fritz & Lotta Enos 
Jäger

(35.0 
DNC)

4.0 4.0 6.0 1.0 35.0 DNF 85.0 50.0

5th Daphne Luffe 40 SWE 30 Anders Olsson 2.0 6.0 (35.0 DNC) 35.0 DNC 4.0 4.0 86.0 51.0

6th Selma X-Yachts 
X-37

SWE 98 Micke Holmström (35.0 
DNF)

11.0 8.0 8.0 20.0 11.0 93.0 58.0

7th Skotråttan Hanse 341 SWE 227 Anders Johansson 9.0 (35.0 DNC) 6.0 5.0 6.0 35.0 DNF 96.0 61.0

8th Seaview Dufour 40 
HR

SWE 545 Erik/Linus Lindquist 7.0 (35.0 DNS) 35.0 DNC 35.0 DNC 10.0 5.0 127.0 92.0

9th Just-in-Time Elan 310 SWE 51 Ulf Bäckstedt 10.0 8.0 (35.0 DNS) 10.0 35.0 DNC 35.0 DNC 133.0 98.0

10th Blondie Omega 34 S 18 Lars Dahlberg (35.0 
DNC)

35.0 DNC 3.0 2.0 35.0 DNC 35.0 DNC 145.0 110.0

11th Tax free X99 S 134 Johan Andersson (35.0 
DNC)

35.0 DNC 35.0 DNC 35.0 DNC 3.0 3.0 146.0 111.0

12th Ferrit Fenix SWE 222 Björn Thorstenson (35.0 
DNS)

7.0 35.0 DNF 1.0 35.0 DNC 35.0 DNC 148.0 113.0

13th Stormtrooper Farr 40 OD SWE 123 Jonas Andersson (35.0 
DNC)

35.0 DNC 35.0 DNC 35.0 DNC 9.0 1.0 150.0 115.0

14th Sarita NF S 353 Magnus Lindgren (35.0 
DNC)

35.0 DNC 35.0 DNC 35.0 DNC 7.0 7.0 154.0 119.0

15th Carisma Wasa360 SWE 9430 Lars Magnusson (35.0 
DNC)

35.0 DNC 7.0 11.0 35.0 DNC 35.0 DNC 158.0 123.0

16th Grace Smaragd SWE 154 Tommy Tegge (35.0 
DNS)

5.0 35.0 DNC 35.0 DNC 15.0 35.0 DNF 160.0 125.0

17th Kerstin Elan 31 S 23 Pekka Westerlund (35.0 
DNC)

35.0 DNC 35.0 DNC 35.0 DNC 12.0 9.0 161.0 126.0

18th FarOut Fareast 28R SWE 49 Mats Andersson (35.0 
DNC)

35.0 DNC 35.0 DNC 35.0 DNC 8.0 14.0 162.0 127.0

19th Märta Scampi SWE 657 Måns Jonsson (35.0 
DNC)

35.0 DNC 35.0 DNC 35.0 DNC 11.0 13.0 164.0 129.0

20th IA Omega 36 SWE 182 Annette Neyman (35.0 
DNC)

9.0 35.0 DNC 35.0 DNC 16.0 35.0 DNF 165.0 130.0

21st Lykkeli Elan 40 S 189 Janåke Tyllman (35.0 
DNC)

35.0 DNC 35.0 DNC 35.0 DNC 17.0 10.0 167.0 132.0

22nd Miramar First 36.7 SWE 461 Jonas Bolander (35.0 
DNF)

10.0 35.0 DNC 35.0 DNC 18.0 35.0 DNS 168.0 133.0

23rd Tant Augusta Nova Mikael Österdahl (35.0 
DNC)

35.0 DNC 35.0 DNC 35.0 DNC 21.0 12.0 173.0 138.0

24th Cappucino  Nova SWE 448 Martin Olsson  1.0 (35.0 DNC) 35.0 DNC 35.0 DNC 35.0 DNC 35.0 DNC 176.0 141.0

25th Elvira Linjett 35 S 19 Mårten Mannström (35.0 
DNC)

35.0 DNC 35.0 DNC 35.0 DNC 5.0 35.0 DNF 180.0 145.0

26th NemoR Fareast 28R SWE 20 Hans Broman 6.0 (35.0 DNC) 35.0 DNC 35.0 DNC 35.0 DNC 35.0 DNC 181.0 146.0

27th Bristol 
Queen

Hanse 370 e SWE 
11097

Jan Kraft 8.0 (35.0 DNC) 35.0 DNC 35.0 DNC 35.0 DNC 35.0 DNC 183.0 148.0

28th --- Albin 78 SWE 66 Mikael Forsblom (35.0 
DNC)

35.0 DNC 35.0 DNF 9.0 35.0 DNC 35.0 DNC 184.0 149.0

29th Gösen II Hanse 350 SWE 68 Erik Torstensson (35.0 
DNC)

35.0 DNC 35.0 DNC 35.0 DNC 14.0 35.0 DNF 189.0 154.0

30th Barbara H-båt S 5 Magnus Moberg (35.0 
DNC)

35.0 DNC 35.0 DNS 35.0 DNS 35.0 DNC 35.0 DNC 210.0 175.0

30th Evelina  Stortriss 
Racer

SWE 865 Stefan Lagerkrans  (35.0 
DNS)

35.0 DNC 35.0 DNC 35.0 DNC 35.0 DNC 35.0 DNC 210.0 175.0

30th Himmelblå Omega 30 SWE 145 Peter Wahlquist (35.0 
DNF)

35.0 DNS 35.0 DNC 35.0 DNC 35.0 DNC 35.0 DNC 210.0 175.0

30th N/A Melges 24 SWE337 Gustav Bergquist (35.0 
DNS)

35.0 DNC 35.0 DNC 35.0 DNC 35.0 DNC 35.0 DNC 210.0 175.0

30th Sally Mani 32 DEN 1 Dan Sallmander (35.0 
DNS)

35.0 DNC 35.0 DNC 35.0 DNC 35.0 DNC 35.0 DNC 210.0 175.0

Vårracet - Flerskrov   Fleet - 2015-05-30

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName Place Points

1 Gunpowder 3 Dragonfly 32 SuperSport SWE 10 Christer Rygaard 1 1.0

Ingmarsö runt - Flerskrov   Fleet - 2015-06-13

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName Place Points

Ingmarsö race 1 - Flerskrov   Fleet - 2015-08-15

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName Place Points

Ingmarsö race 2 - Flerskrov   Fleet - 2015-08-16

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName Place Points

Kålö Höstkapp 1 - Flerskrov   Fleet - 2015-09-19

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName Place Points

1 Hummingbird Seaon 96 SWE 3 Johan Grim 1 1.0

2 Gunpowder 3 Dragonfly 32 SuperSport SWE 10 Christer Rygaard DNS 3.0

Kålö Höstkapp 2 - Flerskrov   Fleet - 2015-09-20

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName Place Points

1 Hummingbird Seaon 96 SWE 3 Johan Grim DNS 3.0

1 Gunpowder 3 Dragonfly 32 SuperSport SWE 10 Christer Rygaard DNS 3.0

Vårracet - Kölbåt Fleet - 2015-05-30

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName Place Points

1 Cappucino  Nova SWE 448 Martin Olsson  1 1.0

2 Daphne Luffe 40 SWE 30 Anders Olsson 2 2.0

3 Slaghöken First 34.7 SWE 97941 Joakim Bergkvist 3 3.0

4 Clair de Lune Smaragd S 133 Niclas Wik 4 4.0

5 Fifty-Fifty Albin Ballad S 556 Johan Furbäck 5 5.0

6 NemoR Fareast 28R SWE 20 Hans Broman 6 6.0

7 Seaview Dufour 40 HR SWE 545 Erik/Linus Lindquist 7 7.0

8 Bristol Queen Hanse 370 e SWE 11097 Jan Kraft 8 8.0

9 Skotråttan Hanse 341 SWE 227 Anders Johansson 9 9.0

10 Just-in-Time Elan 310 SWE 51 Ulf Bäckstedt 10 10.0

11 Selma X-Yachts X-37 SWE 98 Micke Holmström DNF 35.0

11 Ferrit Fenix SWE 222 Björn Thorstenson DNS 35.0

11 Grace Smaragd SWE 154 Tommy Tegge DNS 35.0

11 Miramar First 36.7 SWE 461 Jonas Bolander DNF 35.0

11 Evelina  Stortriss Racer SWE 865 Stefan Lagerkrans  DNS 35.0

11 Himmelblå Omega 30 SWE 145 Peter Wahlquist DNF 35.0

11 N/A Melges 24 SWE337 Gustav Bergquist DNS 35.0

11 Sally Mani 32 DEN 1 Dan Sallmander DNS 35.0

Ingmarsö runt - Kölbåt Fleet - 2015-06-13

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName Place Points

1 Slaghöken First 34.7 SWE 97941 Joakim Bergkvist 1 1.0

2 Fifty-Fifty Albin Ballad S 556 Johan Furbäck 2 2.0

3 Clair de Lune Smaragd S 133 Niclas Wik 3 3.0

4 Invincible Omega 42 S 59 Fritz & Lotta Enos Jäger 4 4.0

5 Grace Smaragd SWE 154 Tommy Tegge 5 5.0

6 Daphne Luffe 40 SWE 30 Anders Olsson 6 6.0

7 Ferrit Fenix SWE 222 Björn Thorstenson 7 7.0

8 Just-in-Time Elan 310 SWE 51 Ulf Bäckstedt 8 8.0

9 IA Omega 36 SWE 182 Annette Neyman 9 9.0

10 Miramar First 36.7 SWE 461 Jonas Bolander 10 10.0

11 Selma X-Yachts X-37 SWE 98 Micke Holmström 11 11.0

12 Seaview Dufour 40 HR SWE 545 Erik/Linus Lindquist DNS 35.0

12 Himmelblå Omega 30 SWE 145 Peter Wahlquist DNS 35.0

Ingmarsö race 1 - Kölbåt Fleet - 2015-08-15

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName Place Points

1 Slaghöken First 34.7 SWE 97941 Joakim Bergkvist 1 1.0

2 Clair de Lune Smaragd S 133 Niclas Wik 2 2.0

3 Blondie Omega 34 S 18 Lars Dahlberg 3 3.0

4 Invincible Omega 42 S 59 Fritz & Lotta Enos Jäger 4 4.0

5 Fifty-Fifty Albin Ballad S 556 Johan Furbäck 5 5.0

6 Skotråttan Hanse 341 SWE 227 Anders Johansson 6 6.0

7 Carisma Wasa360 SWE 9430 Lars Magnusson 7 7.0

8 Selma X-Yachts X-37 SWE 98 Micke Holmström 8 8.0

9 Just-in-Time Elan 310 SWE 51 Ulf Bäckstedt DNS 35.0

9 Ferrit Fenix SWE 222 Björn Thorstenson DNF 35.0

9 --- Albin 78 SWE 66 Mikael Forsblom DNF 35.0

9 Barbara H-båt S 5 Magnus Moberg DNS 35.0

Ingmarsö race 2 - Kölbåt Fleet - 2015-08-16

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName Place Points

1 Ferrit Fenix SWE 222 Björn Thorstenson 1 1.0

2 Blondie Omega 34 S 18 Lars Dahlberg 2 2.0

3 Slaghöken First 34.7 SWE 97941 Joakim Bergkvist 3 3.0

4 Clair de Lune Smaragd S 133 Niclas Wik 4 4.0

5 Skotråttan Hanse 341 SWE 227 Anders Johansson 5 5.0

6 Invincible Omega 42 S 59 Fritz & Lotta Enos Jäger 6 6.0

7 Fifty-Fifty Albin Ballad S 556 Johan Furbäck 7 7.0

8 Selma X-Yachts X-37 SWE 98 Micke Holmström 8 8.0

9 --- Albin 78 SWE 66 Mikael Forsblom 9 9.0

10 Just-in-Time Elan 310 SWE 51 Ulf Bäckstedt 10 10.0

11 Carisma Wasa360 SWE 9430 Lars Magnusson 11 11.0

12 Barbara H-båt S 5 Magnus Moberg DNS 35.0

Kålö Höstkapp 1 - Kölbåt Fleet - 2015-09-19

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName Place Points

1 Invincible Omega 42 S 59 Fritz & Lotta Enos Jäger 1 1.0

2 Slaghöken First 34.7 SWE 97941 Joakim Bergkvist 2 2.0

3 Tax free X99 S 134 Johan Andersson 3 3.0

4 Daphne Luffe 40 SWE 30 Anders Olsson 4 4.0

5 Elvira Linjett 35 S 19 Mårten Mannström 5 5.0

6 Skotråttan Hanse 341 SWE 227 Anders Johansson 6 6.0

7 Sarita NF S 353 Magnus Lindgren 7 7.0

8 FarOut Fareast 28R SWE 49 Mats Andersson 8 8.0

9 Stormtrooper Farr 40 OD SWE 123 Jonas Andersson 9 9.0

10 Seaview Dufour 40 HR SWE 545 Erik/Linus Lindquist 10 10.0

11 Märta Scampi SWE 657 Måns Jonsson 11 11.0

12 Kerstin Elan 31 S 23 Pekka Westerlund 12 12.0

13 Clair de Lune Smaragd S 133 Niclas Wik 13 13.0

14 Gösen II Hanse 350 SWE 68 Erik Torstensson 14 14.0

15 Grace Smaragd SWE 154 Tommy Tegge 15 15.0

16 IA Omega 36 SWE 182 Annette Neyman 16 16.0

17 Lykkeli Elan 40 S 189 Janåke Tyllman 17 17.0

18 Miramar First 36.7 SWE 461 Jonas Bolander 18 18.0

19 Fifty-Fifty Albin Ballad S 556 Johan Furbäck 19 19.0

20 Selma X-Yachts X-37 SWE 98 Micke Holmström 20 20.0

21 Tant Augusta Nova Mikael Österdahl 21 21.0

Kålö Höstkapp 2 - Kölbåt Fleet - 2015-09-20

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName Place Points

1 Stormtrooper Farr 40 OD SWE 123 Jonas Andersson 1 1.0

2 Slaghöken First 34.7 SWE 97941 Joakim Bergkvist 2 2.0

3 Tax free X99 S 134 Johan Andersson 3 3.0

4 Daphne Luffe 40 SWE 30 Anders Olsson 4 4.0

5 Seaview Dufour 40 HR SWE 545 Erik/Linus Lindquist 5 5.0

6 Clair de Lune Smaragd S 133 Niclas Wik 6 6.0

7 Sarita NF S 353 Magnus Lindgren 7 7.0

8 Fifty-Fifty Albin Ballad S 556 Johan Furbäck 8 8.0

9 Kerstin Elan 31 S 23 Pekka Westerlund 9 9.0

10 Lykkeli Elan 40 S 189 Janåke Tyllman 10 10.0

11 Selma X-Yachts X-37 SWE 98 Micke Holmström 11 11.0

12 Tant Augusta Nova Mikael Österdahl 12 12.0

13 Märta Scampi SWE 657 Måns Jonsson 13 13.0

14 FarOut Fareast 28R SWE 49 Mats Andersson 14 14.0

15 Invincible Omega 42 S 59 Fritz & Lotta Enos Jäger DNF 35.0

15 Skotråttan Hanse 341 SWE 227 Anders Johansson DNF 35.0

15 Grace Smaragd SWE 154 Tommy Tegge DNF 35.0

15 IA Omega 36 SWE 182 Annette Neyman DNF 35.0

15 Miramar First 36.7 SWE 461 Jonas Bolander DNS 35.0

15 Elvira Linjett 35 S 19 Mårten Mannström DNF 35.0

15 Gösen II Hanse 350 SWE 68 Erik Torstensson DNF 35.0
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